CAWA Membership List, 2025-07-04
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. Surname

Agrawal
Agrawal
Ahmed

Almukhametov

Arambawela
Arrowsmith
Aziz Kareem
Balavignan
Barry
Bartlett
Bayer
Berry

Blair

Boby

Bond
Booth
Boswarva
Brackenridge
Bradley
Brighton
Chandna
Chang
Cheela
Chen
Chong
Christian
Clarke
Cobbett
Cotterill
Curthoys
De Guzman
De Heer

De Jong

De Vas

De Vas

De Vas
Deshpande
Dillon

Ding

Do

Dorji

Name
Aadhya
Atharv
Ilhan
Murat
Navya
Bernard
Asaad
Ashvin
David
Joshua
Alex
Alistair
Aaron
Shawn
Christopher
Guy
Ernest
Zeno
Luke
Tamara
Vivek
Yi Chen
Saharsh
Angus
Harvey
Robin
Daniel
Hamish
Graeme
Edward John
Jessie
Alex
Sjef
Saminda
Senudi
Yonal
Sharvil
Charlie
Ashton
Chau
Ugyen

ACF ID
6270515
6269255

6272512

6264543
4557285

6256802

0013494

6230344
6256091
6268835

6266024

6258704

6264683
6252782

6235771
2049393
6271624
6231103
6254742
6255341
6258472
6255925

6269701

6271086

FIDE ID

3261425
3234487

3243257

343404170

3277100
3237893
3286720

3251390

3266699
3247570

3274942
3261468
4321685
3243770
3261840
9905260
3250580
3235963

Reg Expiry
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Junior/Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Doshi
Durey
Durey
Dush
Dush
Duvenage
Elkington
Ellis
Emmerton-Ginn
Fleming
Frankland
Fyfe

Gao

Glick
Glick
Gong
Gong
Gopalakrishnan
Gough
Gough
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gunawan
Gunawan
Gwezere
Ha

Ha
Hapugala
Hardegen
Hardegen
Hardegen
Hare
Harris

He
Heideman
Ho

Hu
Huang
Huang
Huang
Huang
Husain
Jagadish
Janceski
Jayasinghe

Chirag
Leo

Peter
Anir
Erdem
Ben
Derek
David
Tyler
Alexandra
David
Andrew
Oscar
Emil Moses
Miles Eli
Leo
Patrick
Jayan
Dylan
Sebastian
Rachit
Raghav
Michael
Tjermin
Cecil

An Vien
Elena
Amila
Andrew
Kathryn
Zoe

Tim
Eamon
Kit

Uriel

Bao
Chenghou
Alexander
Elizabeth
Hui

Yugi (Ricky)
Kabir
Aakash Senapathi
Alex
Attiligoda

6257082
6265055
6265346
6271193

6272545
4233375
6231350

6270073
6245230
6267590
6255643
6264215
6264226
6262710
2425123
6271425
6240096
6259706

6256872

6268942
6270084
6270950
6247392
6254333

6250585
6256673

6267310

6269712
6270106
6259695
6266945

6250843
6268975

4307046

3212564
3205568
3286487

3228142

3235173
3259870
3259862
3258726
3222500

3243176
3252078

3239110
11003839

9915397
3204081
3226778
4300629
3258505

12433187

3247597
3268250

3228185

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
Life Mem.

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Kameni Fouedjio

Kamma
Kang

Karthick Kumar

Kelly
Kemsley
Ketor
King
Kinsman
Kirkham
Klimczak
Koh
Kovacic
Kudupudi
Kueh
Kukulage
Kuzmin
Lanham
Larkin
Law

Law Oliver
Lee

Leech
Leonhardt
Leung

Li

Lim

Lim

Lin

List

Liu
Liyanage
Lougheed
Louro
Low

Low
Lowson
Lu

Lu

Luong
Lye
Maggs
Mahanidis
Majidi
Malik

Doryan Ael
Lalit Ram
Oliver
Dhanwant
Neo

Kevin
Kingsley
David
Craig
Andrew
Joe
Shannon
Goran
Shrihaan
Michael
Yeshan
Darren
Bruce
Chris

lan

Daryl
Martin
Wolfgang

Chun Yin Isaac

Jeremy
JinYu
Lucien
Ethan
Ross
Allen
Nithuli
Liam
Gabriel
Alex
Andrew
Jeremy
Ivan
Jacy
Daniel
Micah
Derwent
Jet

Issa
Aidan

6267380
6270121
6271554
2069970

6259253
6232665
6261590
6249513
6259544
6271005

6244924

6266094
6257411

6261306
6249060

6260565
6259345
6266993

6238361
6268275
6258741
6271462

6269034
6269045

6270375
6269060

6254344
6265965
6258553

3263703

3246680
3230171

3276490
3251160
3283321

3206394

3242749

3252043
3205576

3261751

3258513

3205606

3266729

3228223

3251179

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
Life Mem.

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Maris
Massam
McAteer
McDonald
McGregor
Michael
Midolo
Miller
Mishra
Moreira-Cautivo
Moseley
Motu
Muller
Mutengi
Mutsengi
Nagaa
Narayanan
Ng
Nguyen
Nyamdari
Nyamdari
Nyamdari
O'Gorman
O'Mahoney
O'Shaughnessy
Ong
Oswald
Owen

Pass
Perera
Perera
Pope
Porteus
Powell
Pyvis

Pyvis
Rafiei
Raptis
Raveendran
Ren
Rennie
Riley
Rithauddin
Roebuck
Rotter

Rob
Justin

lan
Tristan
Mike
Ashley
James
Allan
Aarav
Amanda
Paul

Ben
Norbert
Tadiwanashe
Julius
Vidhith
Narayan
Aaron
Chuong
Khatangua
Shijirgun
Shijirkhutag
Alice
Keegan
Dave
Josiah
Franz
Geoffrey
Anthony
Damsara
Kaviru
Andrew
Grant
Darren
Benjamin
Matthew
Daryoush
Liam
Srikuhan
Kwan Ho
Michael
Matthew
Florentyna
Derek
Luca

6233294
6255201
6255142
6261634
6245333
6260224
6255212
6254862
6271904
6270773
6254182
6249815
6233450

6268625
6268544
6268533
6271285
6258365
6251263
6267321
3089272
6255234
6269981
6270191
6260661
6262614
6265011
6246525
6263945
6266153
6259312
6258774
6269572

6255562
6271101
6268511
7291911

3206440
3230546
3230015

3243281
3250610
3230554

3250911
3266737
3236749

2508214
2506190
3235467

3206807

3230570

3276988

3261565

3265862

3237940

3261786

3254470

3254488

3233804

35816694
3226999

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
Life Mem.

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
Life Mem.

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Sangaraju
Sanjay
Santos
Scarff
Sethuraman
Shah
Shamalka

Shanmuganathan

Shaw
Shawcross
Shen
Singh
Smyth
Soutar
Spirin
Srikanth
Sun
Swarup
Szijarto
Tan

Tate
Taylor

Teh

Teh

Teh
Temuulen
Teng
Togtmol
Torpey
Tran
Uuganbaatar
Verma
Vettour
Vettour
Walker
Wangchuk
Watts
While
Williams
Williams
Wolstencroft
Wong

Wu

Yao

Ye

Ruthvik Varma

Dhruv
Eliseo Paul
Cooper
Jaswanth Ram
Janav
Nimesh
Angelmo
Robin
Robert
Daniel
Harvigas
Osten
Gavin
Victor
Siddharth
Tristan
Saket
Andras Lajos
Audrey
Ryan

Leon

Hui Lam
Rui Gen
Rui Zhe
Orgil
Louis
Uudambkhishig
Kate
Henry
Uranbaigali
Abhinav
Joshua
Matthew
Colin
Ugyen
Flynn
Lyndon
Jayden
Joshua
Alan
Aaron
Kobe
Ryan
Daniel

6268522
6263256
6262231
6266562
6258796
6270961
6268496
6264646
6093472

0002692
6263702

6254965
6265840
6268640

6267100

6245252
0009752
6262603
6262835
6270714

6264285

6269653
6265921

6250176

6263223
6254134
6264506
6252045
6246106
6257794
6259533
6265814

3258521

3272230
3245250

3282260
3261603
3204677

4302079
3266079

3228991

54131170
3274950

733792

3204138
5749450
5749476
5749468

3283755

3230589

175104991

3258548

3266770
3228304

3257355
3283780

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
Life mem.

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior



222 Yeung Evan 6251510 3218635 2025-12-31 Senior
223 Young Manfred 6260235 3250636 2025-12-31 Senior
224 Zakutna Biliana 6272265 2025-12-31 Junior



